Hometown

LIGBT SPORT SHOT TOURNAMENT - 10-21-2018
AMF Babylon Lanes, West Babylon, NY
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Hector Diaz, Jr.
David Raiford
Cameron Potts
Joseph Laier
Samuel Cooke
Steve Chiu
Dexter Sapp

Tom Amendolara
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Scott Englund
Amanda Salyer
Kevin Miller
Steven Welsh
Deon Taitte

Pak Wong

David Cincotta
Donald Eubanks

Bronx, NY
Long Island City, NY
Babylon, NY
Masssapequa Park, NY
Patchogue, NY

Little Neck, NY
Valley Stream, NY
Babylon, NY
Massapequa, NY
Southhampton, NY
West Islip, NY

New York, NY
Patchogue, NY
Amityville, NY

New York, NY

N Babylon, NY
Elmsford, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

* Wildcard

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Hector Diaz, Jr.
David Raiford
Cameron Potts
Joseph Laier
Samuel Cooke

ROUND 2

David Raiford
Cameron Potts
Joseph Laier
Hector Diaz, Jr.
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Samuel Cooke

Steve Chiu

Tom Amendolara
Dexter Sapp

ROUND 1

Samuel Cooke
Joseph Laier
David Raiford
Andrew Mienkiewicz
Steve Chiu

Tom Amendolara
Dexter Sapp
Kevin Miller
Scott Englund
Donald Eubanks
Amanda Salyer
Pak Wong

David Cincotta
Deon Taitte
Steven Welsh

Scratch
192
190
175
164
155

Scratch
244
222
202
201
200
168
150
137
125

Scratch
227
210
214
215
188
175
182
170
173
157
140
167
159
150
146

Hdcp
27
27
27
33
37

Hdcp
27
27
33
27
18
37
38
50
34

Hdcp
37
33
27
18
38
50
34
41
32
48
63
34
42
26
22

Bonus
Q

(ORI R

Bonus
Q

OO0

Bonus
0

OO0

Total
219
217
202
197
192

Total
271
249
235
228
218
205
188
187
159

Total
264
243
241
233
226
225
216
211
205
205
203
201
201
176
168

Earnings

Payout
$1,000
$500
$300
$275
$250

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$150
Advance
$150
$150
$150

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

(Sr Guarantee)



